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Video Shop
Cafes & Restaurants
Convenience Store & ATM
Fruit Shop
John Street Square (Light Rail Station)
Medical Centre
Stair & Ramp Access to Fish Markets & Anzac Bridge
Anzac Bridge

1.
2.
3.
4.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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28.
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

The Elizabeth
The Elizabeth Piazza Restaurants & Cafe
Rum Store
Nokia Building
Regatta Wharf - Solander
Regatta Wharf - Edgewater
Regatta Wharf - Watercrest
Regatta Wharf - Eventide
Reflections - Clearwater
Reflections - Bridgeview
Escarpment
Cooperage
Glasshouse (Swimming Pool)
The Station (Community Centre)
Gatehouse (Security)
Tablet House
Fleetview
Jacksons Landing Estate Management (Upper Ground Floor)
Mount Street Walk Terraces
Cadigal Avenue Terraces
John Street Terraces
McCafferys - Johns Court
McCafferys - McCafferys Tower Apartments
McCafferys - Clifftop
McCafferys - The Stables
McCafferys - Chalet
McCafferys - The Mews
Distillery Hill - The Distillery
Distillery Hill - The Quarry
Distillery Hill - Jones Street Townhouses
Distillery Hill - Refinery Apartments
Distillery Hill - Knox on Bowman
Distillery Hill - Stonecutters
Distillery Hill - Sugar Dock
Distillery Hill - evolve*
Distillery Hill - Silk
Distillery Hill - Yet to be named
Sugar Dock Display Gallery and Silk Display Apartment

The Elizabeth Piazza
Cadi Park
Tablet House Steps
Refinery Square
Tennis Courts
Carmichael Park
The Knoll (Proposed Public Park)
Waterfront Park

Temporary Buildings


